FILED

2006 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION Mar 02, 2006 8:00 am
ANNUAL REPORT Secretary of State

DOCUMENT # P0O3000138006 03-02-2006 90010 011 ***150.00

1. Entity Name
RRK PEARL, INC.

. - H d v
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address . . L Q““L (A
3217 HIDDEN LAKE DR 20 NORTH ORANGE AVENUE
WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787 SUITE 600

ORLANDO. FL 32801

2. Principal Place cf Business 3. Mailing Address H"”l" w ||‘|| M“ Ilm |Im Ilm H“l ml‘ ‘lm m“ “”l |M|l| “ Ill‘

i . ¥, elc. Suite, Apt. #, etc.
Suite. Apl. #, elc uite. Apt. #, etc 01172006  Chg-P CRZE034 (11/05)
City & State City & State 4. FEI Number Applied For
20-0424716 Not Applicable
- : i "
Zip Cauntry P Country 5, Certificate of Status Desired O $8.75 Additional

Fee Required

""" . NEZm#& and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registersed Agent

HENDRY STONER DELANCETT & BROWN, PA. - ﬂ%'ﬂ?iry, Stoner, Calandrino & Brown, P.A.
20 N. ORANGE AVENUE ' Street Address (P.0. Box Numbesr is Not Acceptabie)
SUITE 600
ORLANDO, FL 32801

’ City FL Zip Code

8. The above named entily subrmits this siatement for the purpose of changing iis registered office or registered agent. or both, in the State of Florida. | am familiar with, and accept

the obligations of registared agent.  Hendry, Stoger, Calandrino & Brown, P.A.

By:w"
SIGNATURE i Y3 AT
P Signature, typed of pented name o registered agent and titie it appkcable. {NOTE: Regsiered Agent signatura requirex] when renstating) DATE
FILE NOWI!! FEE IS $150.00 9. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 May Be
After May 1, 2006 Fee will be $550.00 Trust Fund Contribution. Od Added to Fees
10. . OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 1. , /] ADQITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 1M 11
-t
TILE DPS 1 Delete e LR — g ? O Change M‘ltion
- [pTRice (C
NAME KEPLER, RICKY R NAME . g .
STREET ADCRESS | 3217 HIDDEN LAKE DRIVE STREET ADDRESS 3&.[‘2 [ 1J<L°v\ Cnda 7r2,
onv-stap | WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787 oS | Lt Cppede., i 2LE7
TITLE [ Detete THLE f [ Change  J Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CY-ST-7P. i cITY-S1-7iP o ] A .
MLE ) (] peete TITLE [ Change ] Addition
HAME ) X NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-1P CITY-81-7P
THLE 3 Detele TILE [ change  [J Addition
NAME NAME
STREET AUDAESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-21P CITY-ST-ZP
TITLE I Delete TLE [ Ctange [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2P STY-ST- 2P
TMLE [ oelete TMLE [ Changs [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-§1-2IP CIFY-ST-79

12. | hergby cerlil%_:hat the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemptions contained in Chapter 119, Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
indicated on this report or supplementat report is true and accurate and that my signaiure shall have the same legal effect as if made under cath; that | am an officer or director
ai the corporation or the receiveror trustee empowered 10 exgcule this report as required by Chapter 807, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if

changed, or on an attachment witl res#rwith all gther e empowered.
L-11-06  22-4%9-3355

SIGNATURE: ‘ G OFFICER OR DIRECTOR D Bayime Prone 4




ROBERT R. HENDRY
BOARD GERTIFIED IN INTEANATIONAL LAW TELEPHONE (407} B43-3880
RICHARD O. STONER
BOARD CERTIFIED /N REAL ESTATE

PHILIP K. CALANDRINO
BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS AND LITIGATION

G. STEVEN BROWN
BOARD CERTIFIED IN TAXATION

AIMEE ELIZABETH COLLINS
BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS AND LITIGATION

ATTACHMENT /00224 o

LAW QFFICES OF

HeENDRY, STONER, CALANDRINO & BROWN

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATICN
20 N, ORANGE AVENUE. SUITE 600
ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32801

FAX (407) 425-7205
E-MAIL: INFO@LAWFORFLORIDA.COM
WWW.LAWFORFLORIDA. COM

February 27, 2006

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 1500

Tallahassee, Florida 32302-1500

Re: 2006 Annual Business Reports

To whom it may concern:

OF COUNSEL

DEBCRAH J. TOWNSEND
BCARD CERTIFIED IN IMMIGRATION

LAURA A, QUIGLEY
8OARD CERTIFIED IN TAXATION

LISA KRUEGER KHAN
IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION

JOHN G, DELANCETT
COMMERCIAL AND TAX LITIGATIQN
CERTIFIED CIRCUIT CIVIL MEDIATOR

MARCOS A. CIGAGNA
ADMITTED IN BRAZIL ONLY

Please find enclosed the following Annual Business Reports, together with the respective

filing fee:

P99000002111
LLP050002944
P01000099866
P02000132436
P02000010675
L.04000041466

L05000101492
J45615
L05000101026
P99000031349
PO3000054280
S50972
LLPO50001558
S37905
78239
PO300015799%
LLP050003169
P96000099480

BVL Donuts, Inc.

Design Review Collaborative, LLP

Direct Market Link Corp.

Direct Sports and Leisurewear, Inc.

Florida Design Solutions, Inc.

Formatus Development, LLC
(Certificate of Status Desired)

Homes of Elegance, LLC

J & R Donuts, Inc.

La Borinquena Restaurant, LLC

Old Town Donuts, Inc.

Pro-Bel USA., Inc.

Rodrigues Management, Inc.

RRK Pearl, Inc.

SEF Investments US, LLP

St. Cloud Donuts, Inc.

Table Top Resources, Inc.

Tracomal USA Corporation

Villa-World, LLP

West Gate Donuts, Inc.

$150.00
§ 25.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$ 55.00

$ 50.00
$150.00
$ 50.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$ 25.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$ 25.00
$150.00



