2006 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

changed, or on an attachment with an eddress

SIGNATURE: \(\)

Secretary of State 03-02-2006 90010 011 ***150.00 DOCUMENT # P03000138006 1. Entity Name RRK PEARL, INC. 10022000 Mailing Address Principal Place of Business 20 NORTH ORANGE AVENUE 3217 HIDDEN LAKE DR WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787 SUITE 600 ORLANDO, FL 32801 2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. 01172006 CR2E034 (11/05) Chg-P City & State 4. FEI Number Applied For City & State 20-0424716 Not Applicable Country Country \$8.75 Additional 5. Certificate of Status Desired Fee Required 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent 6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Hendry, Stoner, Calandrino & Brown, P.A. HENDRY STONER DELANCETT & BROWN, P.A. Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 20 N. ORANGE AVENUE SUITE 600 ORLANDO, FL 32801 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept Hendry, Stoper, Calandrino & Brown, P.A. the obligations of registered agent. DATE (NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstating) Signature, typed of printed name of registered agent and title if applicable 9. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 Trust Fund Contribution. After May 1, 2006 Fee will be \$550.00 ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 10. 11 DPS Delete TITLE KEPLER, RICKY R NAME NAME 3217 HIDDEN LAKE DRIVE STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787 CITY-ST-ZIP ☐ Delete TITLE Change ☐ Addition TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADORESS CITY-ST_ZIP_ CITY-ST-ZIP TITI F ☐ Change ☐ Addition TITLE ☐ Delete NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP Delete TITLE ☐ Change ☐ Addition TITLE NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY+ST-ZIP ☐ Change ☐ Delete TITLE Addition TITLE NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY+ST-ZIP CITY-ST-7IP ☐ Delete TITLE ☐ Change ☐ Addition TITLE NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP 12. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemptions contained in Chapter 119, Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if

SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR

FILED Mar 02, 2006 8:00 am

2-17-06 321-689-3355

ATTACHMENT 40022690

HENDRY, STONER, CALANDRINO & BROWN

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

20 N. ORANGE AVENUE, SUITE 600

ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32801

TELEPHONE (407) 843-5880 FAX (407) 425-7905 E-MAIL: INFO@LAWFORFLORIDA.COM WWW.LAWFORFLORIDA.COM OF COUNSEL

DEBORAH J. TOWNSEND

LAURA A. QUIGLEY
BOARD CERTIFIED IN TAXATION

LISA KRUEGER KHAN
IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION

JOHN G. DELANCETT

COMMERCIAL AND TAX LITIGATION

CERTIFIED CIRCUIT CIVIL MEDIATOR

MARCOS A. CIGAGNA ADMITTED IN BRAZIL ONLY

February 27, 2006

RICHARD D. STONER
BOARD CERTIFIED IN REAL ESTATE
PHILIP K. CALANDRINO
BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS AND LITIGATION
G. STEVEN BROWN
BOARD CERTIFIED IN TAXATION
AIMEE ELIZABETH COLLINS
BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS AND LITIGATION

BOARD CERTIFIED IN INTERNATIONAL LAW

ROBERT R. HENDRY

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 1500 Tallahassee, Florida 32302-1500

Re: 2006 Annual Business Reports

To whom it may concern:

Please find enclosed the following Annual Business Reports, together with the respective filing fee:

P99000002111	BVL Donuts, Inc.	\$150.00
LLP050002944	Design Review Collaborative, LLP	\$ 25.00
P01000099866	Direct Market Link Corp.	\$150.00
P02000132436	Direct Sports and Leisurewear, Inc.	\$150.00
P02000010675	Florida Design Solutions, Inc.	\$150.00
L04000041466	Formatus Development, LLC	\$ 55.00
	(Certificate of Status Desired)	
L05000101492	Homes of Elegance, LLC	\$ 50.00
J45615	J & R Donuts, Inc.	\$150.00
L05000101026	La Borinquena Restaurant, LLC	\$ 50.00
P99000031349	Old Town Donuts, Inc.	\$150.00
P03000054280	Pro-Bel USA, Inc.	\$150.00
S50972	Rodrigues Management, Inc.	\$150.00
(P03000138006)	RRK Pearl, Inc.	\$150.00
LLP050001558	SEF Investments US, LLP	\$ 25.00
S37905	St. Cloud Donuts, Inc.	\$150.00
L78239	Table Top Resources, Inc.	\$150.00
P03000157999	Tracomal USA Corporation	\$150.00
LLP050003169	Villa-World, LLP	\$ 25.00
P96000099480	West Gate Donuts, Inc.	\$150.00